
Maximum Marks : 20

AbsentObtained
Marks

University Roll
No

Student NameS.N
o.

College Roll
No

181 3015220019
o191084203 ANKUSH2 3015210036
173015210030

AMAN 174 30 1 521 0033 191084207
185 3015220001
186 3015220012 191084210 PREETI
187 3015210014 191084211 RISHABH
198 301521 00'1 3 191084212 KARTIKEY PANDEY

19I 191084213 ANJALI

KARTIK 1B10 3015210001 191084215

11 3015220008 191084217 JAGRITI

1 910842'18 ISHIKA12 3015220003

13 3015220011 191084220 KAJAL 17

14 191084221 SALONI '18

15 3015210021 191084222 VIJAY KUMAR 17

16 301 5210025 191084223 ANUJ 17

17 301521 0032 191084225 SHIVAM KAMRA 17

18 301 s210003 19'1084230 BUNTY 17

19 30152'100'19 17

30'1 521 0004 191084233 17ANKIT AGGARWAL
21 3015220004 1 91 084236 ARUSHI 18

22 3015210034 191084240 GOURAV to
l.t 17

24 301 521 0005 191084245 ANUJ KUMAR SUDAN 17

25 3015220020
26 3015210012 191084248 ASHISH KUMAR 17

27 191084249 RIYA MARWAHA 18

28 3015220014 191 084251 MANPREET KAUR

Teacher's Signatur 
" 
, ]qqFl

Submitted On '. Feb 21.2022
HOD Signature Principal's S

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of '1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-5 ll Session i Dec.21'MaL22
Subject Name : BTM 501 | English

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-1'119

191084201 ISALONT

3 I191084204 ISHUBHAM

191084209 IHARPREET KAUR

30'15220010

18

18

3015220009

191084231 lntSnnVKUMAR
20

3015210028 191084242 IPUNEET DHTMAN

191084247 IMUSKAN 18

3015220002

18 I

't
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Maximum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the state Legislature Act xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Bachelor in Tourism Management (BTM)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-s ll Session i Dec.21-Mer.22

Subject Name : BTM 503 | Accounting For Tourism
College Name : Govt. college, Ambala Canft-1119

HOD Signature Principal' ature

AbsentCollege Roll
No

University Roll
No

Student Name
Obtained
Marks

s.N
o.

113015220019 191084201 SALONI

ANKUSH 122 301 5210036
143015210030 191084204 SHUBHAM
14301521 0033 191084207 AMAN

HARPREET KAUR 11A 3015220001 191084209
12lr 3015220012 191084210 PREETI

RISHABH 147 3015210014
KARTIKEY PANDEY 12I 301521001 3 191084212

o191084213 ANJALII
191 91 084215 KARTIK10 3015210001

JAGRITI 1211 3015220008 191084217
I1 91 084218 ISHIKA3015220003
14'13 3015220011 191084220 KAJAL

SALONI 143015220009 191084221

VIJAY KUMAR15 3015210021 191084222
o191084223 ANUJ16 3015210025
B17 3015210032 191084229 SHIVAM KAMRA

BUNTY 818 3015210003 1 91084230

191084231 RISHAV KUMAR19 3015210019
ANKIT AGGARWAL 1520 301 521 0004 191084233

191084236 ARUSHI 1321 3015220004
B191084240 GOURAV22 301 521 0034
15ZJ 3015210028 191084242 PUNEET DHIMAN

ANUJ KUMAR SUDAN 1224 3015210005 191084245
1125 3015220020

ASHISH KUMAR 1626 3015210012 191084248

3015220002 191084249 RIYA MARWAHA 1227

zo 3015220014 191084251 MANPREET KAUR 18

Submitted On : Fe 21 . 2022
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